Hefty® & Fabuloso® Shop now

Walmart

Sponsored

Qi
Order# 2000110-26566362

Taylor Digital 400LB Capacity Black/Grey Bathroom Scale
Great Value 100% Arabica Colombian Medium Roast Ground Coffee Pods, 48 Ct
George Foreman Electric Indoor Grill and Panini Press, Black with Copper Plates, Serves 2, Classic Plate, GRS040-Series

Wireless Earbuds, Bluetooth Headset with Microphone Touch Control , IPX7 Waterproof, High-Fidelity Stereo Earphones for
Sports and Work, Compatible with iPhone 13 Pro Max XS XR Samsung Android

CnGlass Double Walled Glass Coffee Mugs 100z(290ml),Large Insulated Espresso Cups,Set of 4 Clear Cappuccino Mug with
Handle

Borz Fast Charging USB Car Charger USB-C 3.1 Type-C Cable Kit AC Home Power Adapter OEM Adaptive Fast Charger for
Samsung Galaxy S8, S8+, S9, S9+, S10, S10+, S10e, S20, S20+, S20 Ultra, Note 8, 9, 10

100 Pack Nespresso Compatible Capsules - ESPRESSO ITALIA Variety Pack - Espresso Coffee Capsules for Nespresso Machines
Original. Italian Coffee. Ristretto Expresso Coffee Pods

practical Mixpresso Espresso Machine for Nespresso Compatible Capsule Single Serve Coffee Maker Programmable Buttons for
Espresso Pods Premium ltalian 19 Bar High Pressure Pump 270z 140

Subtotal

Savings

Qty 1
Qty 1
Qty 1

Qty 1

Qty 1

Qty 1

Qty 1

Qty 1

$19.97
$14.87
$17.84

$21.99

$38.99

$8.49

$34.99

$56.00

fonded
-$28.00
$213.14



Tax $7.51

Temporary hold @ $220.65

Total $220.65

K} Ending in 8793
Payment method



