

May 20, 2023 order Order# 2000110-26566362		
Taylor Digital 400LB Capacity Black/Grey Bathroom Scale	Qty 1	\$19.97
Great Value 100% Arabica Colombian Medium Roast Ground Coffee Pods, 48 Ct	Qty1	\$14.87
George Foreman Electric Indoor Grill and Panini Press, Black with Copper Plates, Serves 2, Classic Plate, GRS040-Series	Qty1	\$17.84
Wireless Earbuds, Bluetooth Headset with Microphone Touch Control , IPX7 Waterproof, High-Fidelity Stereo Earphones for Sports and Work, Compatible with iPhone 13 Pro Max XS XR Samsung Android	Qty1	\$21.99
CnGlass Double Walled Glass Coffee Mugs 10oz(290ml),Large Insulated Espresso Cups,Set of 4 Clear Cappuccino Mug with Handle	Qty1	\$38.99
Borz Fast Charging USB Car Charger USB-C 3.1 Type-C Cable Kit AC Home Power Adapter OEM Adaptive Fast Charger for Samsung Galaxy S8, S8+, S9, S9+, S10, S10+, S10e, S20, S20+, S20 Ultra, Note 8, 9, 10	Qty1	\$8.49
100 Pack Nespresso Compatible Capsules - ESPRESSO ITALIA Variety Pack - Espresso Coffee Capsules for Nespresso Machines Original. Italian Coffee. Ristretto Expresso Coffee Pods	Qty1	\$34.99
practical Mixpresso Espresso Machine for Nespresso Compatible Capsule Single Serve Coffee Maker Programmable Buttons fo Espresso Pods Premium Italian 19 Bar High Pressure Pump 27oz 140	r Qty1	\$56.00
Subtotal		\$241.14
Savings		-\$28.00
		\$213.14

Temporary hold (i)	
	\$220.65
 Total	\$220.65
Ending in 8793	